We estimate the data collection to start beginning of November, depending on 

weather, and take approximately 2 weeks to collect all data sets. We can provide 

the final deliveries and reports within 2-3 weeks of completion of field work. 

For services described in the above Scope of Work, the lump sum fee will be 

$44,790.00 (forty-four thousand seven-hundred and ninety dollars) inclusive of 

reimbursable expenses.  

2024 Fall Survey (112 Profiles) ………………. $44,790.00 

This proposal is submitted contingent upon the negotiation of a contract with 

mutually acceptable terms and conditions prior to the commencement of any